## Ubiquiti Networks, Inc.

685 Third Avenue, 27th Floor New York, New York 10017 USA

## **Class II Change Letter**

Date: 2018/7/9

Federal Communications Commission
7435 Oakland Mills Road
Columbia MD 21046

To Whom It May Concern:

Request for Class II Permissive Change

FCC ID: SWX-UAPXG / Grant Date: 10/25/2017

Pursuant to CFR 2.1043, Ubiquiti Networks, Inc. hereby requests a Class II Permissive Change.

The model name shall be same as before.

## Modification:

This product is an extension of original report under Sporton project number: 661623-08

- One of the original modules of the device supports RX only before, but will now support TX and RX (FCC ID: SWX-M11DB).
- 2. Changing the equipment name to UniFi XG from UniFi Access Point.

Sincerely,

Applicant's company name : Ubiquiti Networks, Inc.

Applicant's company address : 685 Third Avenue, 27th Floor New York, New York 10017 USA

Signature : Thank un. Freil

Name and Job Title : Mark Feil / Compliance Manager

E-Mail : compliance@ubnt.com

Tel : 408-942-3084

Fax : 408-904-5255